
SMVT Bengaluru - Vijayapura Special Fare Special/06577 - Exp - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) 

17h 5m - 811 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 21:00 0 1 0 27 910 SWR
2 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 21 88 877 SWR

3 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 76 61 819 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 00:02 00:07 5m 0 2 173 76 803 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 218 71 794 SWR
6 JRU Chikjajur Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 286 68 668 SWR
7 CTA Chitradurga 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 320 44 722 SWR
8 RDG Rayadurg Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 418 28 SWR
9 BYC Ballari Cantt. Halt

(Bellary)
06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 473 62 465 SWR

10 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 502 22 473 SWR
11 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 534 48 466 SWR

12 KBL Koppal 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 562 75 SWR
13 GDG Gadag Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 620 58 654 SWR
14 BDM Badami 11:10 11:12 2m 0 2 687 57 586 SWR
15 BGK Bagalkot 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 713 55 537 SWR
16 LMT Almatti 12:20 12:22 2m 0 2 749 36 526 SWR
17 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 14:05 0 2 811 - 592 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (16:57)

Sep 17 2024 (16:57)

1

1


